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2023-2024 Live Q&A Schedule 

Current and prospective CREATE applicants are invited to attend these interactive live Q&A 

sessions to ask questions related to the CREATE grant and learn more about the  

program and application. Meeting access instructions below. 

 

MONTH DATE TIME 

MAY 2023 Tuesday, May 30, 2023 2:00pm 

JUNE 2023 Monday, June 26, 2023 2:00pm 

JULY 2023 Monday, July 24, 2023 2:00pm 

AUGUST 2023 Monday, August 28, 2023 2:00pm 

SEPTEMBER 2023 Monday, September 25, 2023 2:00pm 

OCTOBER 2023 Monday, October 30, 2023 2:00pm 

NOVEMBER 2023 Monday, November 27, 2023 2:00pm 

DECEMBER 2023 Wednesday, December 27, 2023 2:00pm 

JANUARY 2024 Monday, January 29, 2024 2:00pm 

FEBRUARY 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 2:00pm 

MARCH 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 2:00pm 

APRIL 2024 Monday, April 29, 2024 2:00pm 

MAY 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024 2:00pm 

JUNE 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 2:00pm 

 

To join from web browser  

or smart device:  

https://zoom.us/j/96974128369 

To join by phone (Use *6 to mute/unmute):  

Dial 1-669-900-9128 

Meeting ID: 969 7412 8369

https://zoom.us/j/96974128369

